
 

 

 

@LARITARESTAURANT
@GRUPOANDILANA

TO SHARE

Bread 1,10 | Gluten-free bread 1,35 | Tomato-rubbed coca bread 1,95

Fried eggs
with Iberian ham shavings

Squids at "Andaluza" style

Black beer mussels

Octopus
with onions with a spicy
touch, mortar potato and
lemon aioli

Iberian ham
with special bread with tomato

Special bread
with tomato

Crispy aubergines
with sweet chili sauce

Barceloneta bombs

Spicy potatoes… or explosive?

Truf�ed croquettes

Creamy Iberian
ham croquettes

Chicken and vegetable gyozas

Crystal shrimp with a spicy touch

Hummus in duo
(chickpeas & beets) & papadum

4,95

5,45

5,95

      6,95

6,80

6,95

6,85

7,95

8,95

7,95

13,95

1,95

 

 

STARTERS

 

Linguinne carbonara
mounted with truf�ed yolk,
with guancialle

Roast cannelloni
and trumpets of death mushrooms

Cod and pumpkin risotto
with black olives

Truf�ed mushroom risotto,
parmesan cloud and portobello

Fideuá de la Rita 
with squid, clams
and soft allioli
(min.2 people / price per person)

Seafood "sucarrat"
rice in its can, with prawns
(min.2 people / price per person)

Black rice
with cuttle�shand allioli
(min.2 people / price per person)

Garden salad
(sprouts, zucchini, tomato,
portobello mushroom and radishes)

Carrot, orange and ginger
cream with Greek
yogurt and peanuts

Grilled eggplant 
lices with cream
cheese, soy vinaigrette
and honey

Spinach salad
with goat cheese shavings,
pine nuts and tomato preserve

Esqueixada of cod
with grated natural
tomato, kalamata
olives and crispy onion

Tomato & mozzarella
�or di latte skyscraper

Burrata & mango and tomato

3,80

4,65

5,35

6,30

6,95

6,95

9,65

7,95

9,65

8,95

11,95

10,95

12,95

13,40
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LAND

SEA

SWEET END

Roasted chicken with prawns and potatoes with toasted butter

Butifarra sausage with candied seasonal mushrooms and straw potatoes

Grilled chicken breasts with brie cheese sauce and gnocchi with sage butter

Thai red curry with Iberian sirloin and jasmine rice

XXL beef carpaccio

"Cheeseburger addicted" and its homemade fries

Roasted duck magret with red fruit sauce

Lamb terrine with ganxet hummus, pine nuts, pistachios,
green olives and lemon demiglace

Entrecote with old mustard with its fries

Cod cannelloni and roasted garlic sprouts with fried tomato sauce from
la yaya with basil, pine nuts and Parmesan

Prawns with kimchi, fried rice, vegetables and shitake

Monk�sh suquet with potatoes and coarse mince

Red tuna tar-taki: Duo of tataki and tartare with mango, passion fruit and avocado

Cod �llet with sanfaina, crispy onion and black olive powder

Sea bass �llets with citrus veloute, candied artichokes, trumpets and trout roe

9,70

9,90

9,95

10,60

11,85

11,90

13,60

15,80

14,95

9,70

10,95

11,90

13,90

13,95

14,80

3,75

4,60

4,65

4,90

5,95

5,65

5,95

4,90

4,75

Ice cream court 80's

Cream pro�teroles with chocolate sauce

Sponge with Greek yogurt, raspberry sorbet and candied red fruits

Catalan cream

Tempered cheesecake

Trio of citrus sorbets

Chocolate coulant with vanilla ice cream

Our chocolate truf�es

Tim baon… the favorite of our most loyal customers


