

TO SHARE

Crispy aubergines with sweet chili sauce	4,95	Fried eggs with Iberian ham shavings	7,95
Barceloneta bombs	5,45	Squids at "Andaluza" style	8,95
Spicy potatoes or explosive?	5,95	Black beer mussels	
Truffled croquettes	6,95	Octopus	
Creamy Iberian		with onions with a spicy touch, mortar potato and	7,95
ham croquettes	6,80	lemon aioli	13,95
Chicken and vegetable gyozas	6,95	Iberian ham	
Crystal shrimp with a spicy touch		with special bread with tomato	1,95
Hummus in duo (chickpeas & beets) & papadum	6,85	Special bread with tomato	

STARTERS

Garden salad (sprouts, zucchini, tomato, portobello mushroom and radishes)	3,80	Linguinne carbonara mounted with truffled yolk, with guancialle	7,95
Carrot, orange and ginger cream with Greek	4,65	Roast cannelloni and trumpets of death mushrooms	9,65
yogurt and peanuts Grilled eggplant	5,35	Cod and pumpkin risotto with black olives	8,95
lices with cream cheese, soy vinaigrette and honey		Truffled mushroom risotto, parmesan cloud and portobello	11,95
Spinach salad with goat cheese shavings, pine nuts and tomato preserve	6,30	Fideuá de la Rita with squid, clams and soft allioli (min.2 people / price per person)	10,95
Esqueixada of cod with grated natural tomato, kalamata olives and crispy onion	6,95	Seafood "sucarrat" rice in its can, with prawns (min.2 people / price per person)	12,95
Tomato & mozzarella fior di latte skyscraper	6,95	Black rice with cuttlefishand allioli (min 2 people / price per percen)	13,40
Burrata & mango and tomato	9,65	(min.2 people / price per person)	



LAND

Roasted chicken with prawns and potatoes with toasted butter	9,70
Butifarra sausage with candied seasonal mushrooms and straw potatoes	9,90
Grilled chicken breasts with brie cheese sauce and gnocchi with sage butter	9,95
Thai red curry with Iberian sirloin and jasmine rice	10,60
XXL beef carpaccio	11,85
"Cheeseburger addicted" and its homemade fries	11,90
Roasted duck magret with red fruit sauce	13,60
Lamb terrine with ganxet hummus, pine nuts, pistachios, green olives and lemon demiglace	15,80
Entrecote with old mustard with its fries	14,95

SEA

Cod cannelloni and roasted garlic sprouts with fried tomato sauce from la yaya with basil, pine nuts and Parmesan	
Prawns with kimchi, fried rice, vegetables and shitake	10,95
Monkfish suquet with potatoes and coarse mince	11,90
Red tuna tar-taki: Duo of tataki and tartare with mango, passion fruit and avocado	13,90
Cod fillet with sanfaina, crispy onion and black olive powder	13,95
Sea bass fillets with citrus veloute, candied artichokes, trumpets and trout roe	14,80

SWEET END

Ice cream court 80's	3,75
Cream profiteroles with chocolate sauce	4,60
Sponge with Greek yogurt, raspberry sorbet and candied red fruits	4,65
Catalan cream	4,90
Tempered cheesecake	5,95
Trio of citrus sorbets	5,65
Chocolate coulant with vanilla ice cream	5,95
Our chocolate truffles	4,90
Tim baon the favorite of our most loyal customers	4,75